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202002260000
75340

02/26/2020
12:05:33

SOUND
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND
MANAGEMEN
T INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

SOUND
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

201507060002
26750

07/06/2015
02:40:24

STURROCK
AND ROBSON
USA INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

STURROCK
AND ROBSON
USA INC

201510220003
69300

10/22/2015
01:47:54

THINK2CHAN
GE

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

THINK2CHAN
GE LLC

201510220003
69300

10/22/2015
01:47:54

THINK2CHAN
GE LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

THINK2CHAN
GE

201602220000
53740

02/22/2016
11:40:13

TEMP LLC MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

STRADA
MATERIALS
LLC

201606220002
16210

06/22/2016
12:23:56

SUPPORT
PAWS

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

SUPPORT
PAWS INC

201703150000
88120

03/15/2017
03:57:39

VICTORY IS
POSSIBLE INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

201706120002
06290

06/12/2017
11:49:14

VETERAN
SERVICES
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

DME SERVICE
LLP

201804110001
19930

04/11/2018
09:53:13

VODQUILA
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

RED EYE
LOUIES INC

201805160001
69040

05/16/2018
01:23:02

TRUSSVILLE
ORTHODONTI
CS LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

WOLFE
ORTHODONTI
CS LLC

201805160001
69040

05/16/2018
01:23:02

WOLFE
ORTHODONTI
CS LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

WOLFE
ORTHODONTI
CS LLC

201805160001
69040

05/16/2018
01:23:02

WOLFE
ORTHODONTI
CS LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

TRUSSVILLE
ORTHODONTI
CS LLC

201901070000
05510

01/07/2019
12:54:19

S S NESBITT &
CO INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

S S NESBITT
LLC

201910020003
60580

10/02/2019
09:44:09

VAXDOME
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED



201911120004
19460

11/12/2019
01:01:09

ROBERT
BARNES
BUILDING
SERVICES INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

202008060003
35950

08/06/2020
10:58:29

UNITED
MERCHANT
ASSOCIATION
OF ALABAMA

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED


