Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= MERGER OF CORPORATIONS - CONVERTED;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002260000 75340	02/26/2020 12:05:33	SOUND CONSTRUCTI ON AND MANAGEMEN T INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	SOUND CONSTRUCTI ON AND MANAGEMEN T LLC						
201507060002 26750	07/06/2015 02:40:24	STURROCK AND ROBSON USA INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	STURROCK AND ROBSON USA INC						
201510220003 69300	10/22/2015 01:47:54	THINK2CHAN GE		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	THINK2CHAN GE LLC						
201510220003 69300	10/22/2015 01:47:54	THINK2CHAN GE LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	THINK2CHAN GE						
201602220000 53740	02/22/2016 11:40:13	TEMP LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	STRADA MATERIALS LLC						
201606220002 16210	06/22/2016 12:23:56	SUPPORT PAWS		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	SUPPORT PAWS INC						
201703150000 88120	03/15/2017 03:57:39	VICTORY IS POSSIBLE INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED							
201706120002 06290	06/12/2017 11:49:14	VETERAN SERVICES LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	DME SERVICE LLP						
201804110001 19930	04/11/2018 09:53:13	VODQUILA LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	RED EYE LOUIES INC						
201805160001 69040	05/16/2018 01:23:02	TRUSSVILLE ORTHODONTI CS LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	WOLFE ORTHODONTI CS LLC						
201805160001 69040	05/16/2018 01:23:02	WOLFE ORTHODONTI CS LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	WOLFE ORTHODONTI CS LLC						
201805160001 69040	05/16/2018 01:23:02	WOLFE ORTHODONTI CS LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	TRUSSVILLE ORTHODONTI CS LLC						
201901070000 05510	01/07/2019 12:54:19	S S NESBITT & CO INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	S S NESBITT LLC						
201910020003 60580	10/02/2019 09:44:09	VAXDOME LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED							

201911120004 19460	ROBERT BARNES BUILDING SERVICES INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED				
202008060003 35950	UNITED MERCHANT ASSOCIATION OF ALABAMA	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED				